
IK 
10

8 x LED

1.238 W

169 lm

136 lm/W

4000 K

71

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

87%

1173 lm

9.9 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole integrated

Shape and measurements 

Length: 23.62 in

Width: 9.45 in

Height: 5.12 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Design 

Material impression: Aluminum

Color of housing: Black, Anthracite / graphite, Silver gray

Electric 

System power: 9.9 W

Protection 

IK: 10

Product data sheet
BURAN-L2WG6-LC-O-8LED-4000K-1350LM-9.9W
LIGHTRONICS

BURAN EXL GUIDANCE LIGHTING EXL stands for external lenses. The lenses of the BURAN EXL are placed on the outside of the luminaire.

This design provides efficient lighting where needed, and also acts as guidance lighting. The BURAN EXL features tilt adjustment to shine the

light beam exactly where you need it under all circumstances. The BURAN EXL can be supplied with any dimming program you specify. This

keeps your energy consumption low. The luminaire is easy to mount, install and maintain. 
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